



Bid Tabulation

Centerville-Washington Park District
 Bill Yeck Trail Extension
 February 23, 2022

Outdoor Enterprise
 Troy, Ohio

G6 Infrastructure LLC
 Maumee, Ohio

Fillmore Construction LLC
 Leesburg, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	330	\$18.00	\$5,940.00	\$20.00	\$6,600.00	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$60.00	\$19,800.00 *1
4	203	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	335	\$15.00	\$5,025.00	\$20.00	\$6,700.00	\$30.00	\$10,050.00	\$50.00	\$16,750.00
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2233	\$2.00	\$4,466.00	\$2.00	\$4,466.00	\$1.00	\$2,233.00	\$5.00	\$11,165.00
6	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	150	\$76.00	\$11,400.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
7	304	AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	248	\$61.00	\$15,128.00	\$70.00	\$17,360.00	\$180.00	\$44,640.00	\$90.00	\$22,320.00
8	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	C.Y.	124	\$67.00	\$8,308.00	\$70.00	\$8,680.00	\$230.00	\$28,520.00	\$100.00	\$12,400.00
9	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
10	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
11	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
12	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	200	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
14	832	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	C.Y.	283	\$44.00	\$12,452.00	\$30.00	\$8,490.00	\$50.00	\$14,150.00	\$68.00	\$19,244.00
15	SPEC	CULVERTS	EACH	2	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,437.50	\$20,875.00
TOTAL						\$135,569.00		\$142,471.00		\$148,468.00		\$149,079.00 *2

*1 Total given was \$19,500.00

*2 Total given was \$148,779.00